mary Statement of Changes in

(Prepared under Hong Kong accounting standards)
Year ended 31 December 2003

Total equity at 1 January:
As previously reported
Prior year adjustment

As restated

Net profit for the year attributable to shareholders
Dividend

Total equity at 31 December

2003

Notes RMB’000
12,290,208

20, 31 64,550
12,354,758

31 2,659,198
12, 31 (225,936)

14,788,020
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2002
RMB'000
(Restated)

12,111,381

32,754

12,144,135

339,729

(129,106)

12,354,758




