Consolidated Summary Statement of Changes in Equity

(Prepared under Hong Kong accounting standards) Year ended 31 December 2003

	Notes	2003 RMB'000	2002 RMB'000 (Restated)
Total equity at 1 January:			
As previously reported		12,290,208	12,111,381
Prior year adjustment	20, 31	64,550	32,754
As restated		12,354,758	12,144,135
Net profit for the year attributable to shareholders	31	2,659,198	339,729
Dividend	12, 31	(225,936)	(129,106)
Total equity at 31 December		14,788,020	12,354,758